
BROUGHTON HALL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES 2017/2018 
 

 
Autumn Term 2017  
 
Inset Days:  Monday, 4th September 2017 (No Pupils)  
 Friday, 20th October 2017 (No Pupils) 
 
There will be a holiday on Friday, 22nd September 2017 to celebrate the feast of our 
Lady of Mercy.                    
           
Term Commences: Monday 4th September 2017 
Term Ends:             Friday 22nd December 2017 
 
Half Term - Monday 23rd October to Friday 27th October 2017 
 
 

Spring 2018 
 
Inset Day: Monday, 8th January 2018 (No Pupils) 
 
Term Commences: Monday 8th January 2018 
Term Ends:              Friday 23rd March 2018 
 
Half Term – Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February 2018 
 
Bank Holiday:  Good Friday: 30th March 
Bank Holiday:   Easter Monday: 2nd April 
 
Summer 2018 
 
Inset Day: Monday, 23rd July 2018 (No Pupils) 
 
Term Commences: Monday 9th April  
Term Ends:              Monday 23rd July 2018  
 
Half Term: Monday, 28th May to Friday 1st June 2018 
 
Bank Holiday: Monday 7th May 2018 – May Day 
Bank Holiday: Monday 28th May 2018 
 
* There are 4 Twilight Sessions to be arranged for staff 
 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * 


